
University Promotion and Tenure Committee 
2019-2020 

 
 
 
 

Name College Department Mail 
Code 

Year of 
Service  
in 2019-2020 
 

E-mail 
 

Dr. Sally Johnson* Agriculture and Life Sciences Animal and Poultry Sciences 0306 1 sealy@vt.edu 

Dr. Padma Rajagopalan Engineering Chemical Engineering 0211 1 padmar@vt.edu 

Dr. Montasir Abbas Faculty member-at-large Civil and Environmental Engineering 0105 1 abbas@vt.edu 

Dr. Lydia Patton Liberal Arts and Human Sciences Philosophy 0126 2 critique@vt.edu 

Dr. Kevin Edgar Natural Resources and Environment Sustainable Biomaterials 0323 2 kjedgar@vt.edu 

Dr. Kurt Zimmerman Veterinary Medicine Biomedical Sciences and Pathobiology 0442 2 kzimmerm@vt.edu 

Dr. Markus Breitschmid Architecture and Urban Studies Architecture + Design 0205 3 breitschmid@vt.edu 

Dr. France Belanger Business Accounting and Information Systems 0101 3 belanger@vt.edu 

Dr. Leo Piilonen Science Physics 0435 3 piilonen@vt.edu 

Provost Cyril Clarke Committee Chair  0132 on-going provost@vt.edu 

Dean Alan Grant Agriculture and Life Sciences  0402 on-going algrant@vt.edu 

Dean Richard Blythe Architecture and Urban Studies  0205 on-going richbl1@vt.edu 

Dean Robert Sumichrast Business  0209 on-going rsumichrast@vt.edu 

Dean Julia Ross Engineering  0217 on-going rjulie@vt.edu 

Dean Laura Belmonte Liberal Arts and Human Sciences  0426 on-going belmonte@vt.edu 

Dean Paul Winistorfer Natural Resources and Environment  0324  on-going pwinisto@vt.edu 

Dean Sally Morton Science  0405 on-going scmorton@vt.edu 

Interim Dean Greg Daniel Veterinary Medicine  0442 on-going gdaniel@vt.edu 

 
* Sally Johnson completed the unexpired term of Carlyle Brewster and will be serving an additional three-year term 
 


